LA VOZ 21 DE MAYO DE 2015
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Lot

126
185
192
196
209
210
233
258
266
268
269
210
295
303
304
326
344
351
376
432
439
442
457
461
468
490
492
498
521
534
540
560
624
638
646
649
680
684
684
686
688
702
707
73
753
754
751
759
769
812
837
846
905
906
928
929
934
940
941
988
989
990
997
1009
1013
1019
1024
1
39
140
162
163
174
178
179
13
228
255
274
320
33
34
325
377
BNl
382
385
457
521
526
528
558
603
667
671
688
753
762
764
794
810
822
844
863
891
899
9
944
1004
1039
1070
1084
1109
114
1160
1201
1237
1298
1393
1447
1448
1449
1467
1495
1515
1521
1524
1525
1583
4
55
57
61
76
76

QUALIFIER

C2C

A

NOMBRE DEL PROPIETARIO
DEDQVIC, NERMIN

DE SOUSA, JOSE

RAYSOR, TRIZA

THOMAS, TONDRA

THOMAS, S & K

TRENU 331 REALTY, LIC
RODRIGUEZ, LEONARDO
THARALDSEN, LYDIA & KENNETH
COSTA, CARLOS

TAYLOR, BEAN & WHITAKER REO, 1L
549 E JERSEY ST, LLC

WORLDS, ETHEL M

ALKHULANI, HAYAT

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASS
RAMOS, EDWIN A - RAMOS, JOHANNY
PALMAN, ITALO

COSTA, CARLOS

WILSON, LENORE

MARJAY, LLC

BARROS-COSTA, SOPHIA

WHITFIELD, JOAN - ESTRADA, SHERYL
MALDONADO, WENDY

CAMEIO, NILCER

CABRERA, ADOLFO & SANCHEZ, VER
PINTO, CARLOS

RIVERA, DAVID & NORMA FUENTES
CHRISTIANA TRUST

CAVALCANTI, MARIANA

THE STANDOFF, LLC % GOLDEN LION
COLLAZO, AIDA

CAMEJO, RAMON & DULCE M
LAKAY SPICE, LIC

WYMAN, SHANE

HOMERE, MICHAEL H

OMIDRE, FEMI & TOYIN

SEGARRA, WILFRIDO

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA

H & LLIVINGSTON, LLC

SALAS, ISMAEL & NANCY
SICZEPANKSY, PABLO - ABRAHAM
SCOTT, JACQUELINE

ARALIO, VO 6

CHACK, GREGORY

SOLANO, JUAN

SPIKES, WAYNE

MARURI, KATHERIN

HOWARD, ROBERT & MARY
PAYTON, B GENE

GBOGI, EMMANUEL

LEBRON, HECTOR L & MAURAS, EVA
TAPIA, GIOVANNI - CHACON, LISNEY
WALTERS, JARED

WHEELER, B & L

NUNEZ, ANDY M

RAMIRES, BONNY

COHEN, ANDREW

DUARTE, ROMAN & GILDA

HOPSON & PENDLETON

HUDSON, RASHAUN R

HERNANDEZ, EMANUEL

BECKLER, DAVID

BONITA, VICENT E - LARREA, CATALI
LOVENGOOD, M

GEORGE, TIMOTHY

ORELLANA, CRISTOBAL

CARDOSO, JOSE

ROSA, VINCENTE

ACURIA, PETER

S & H DEVELOPMENT, LLC

NEW YORK TERMINALS, LLC

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ

ORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ

PORT AUTHORITY OF NY & NJ

REIS, EWERTON M

MAAS INVESTORS INC

MOTICHKA, PETER

DE CAMP,M C/0 INDUSTRY CONSULTI
COBA, INC

ANTIZO, MARIA

TORRES, RICHARD

JACOME, GLORIA

DIFRANCESCO, JOHN

SILVESTRE, E & M B

BRITO, JOSE

DEUS, JOSEPH

MORA, GUSTAVO

KATRISHIN, GEORGE B & LOUISE ANN
THERANIS, SAMUEL - GUILLAUME, M
DIAS, HELIOMAR

LYSZCZARE, RICHARD

TAMORSKY, ] & J

GMITEREK, W&JR! -WLODARCZYK, M
GUAMAN, DAVID

PEDRAYES, JUAN

GUTIERREZ, PORFIRIO

TEMPLER, DAVID

SANTOS, JOAQUIM A & MARIA O
YOUNG, T& M

MEJIA, RAYSA

RODRIGUEZ, LAURAT

MALDONADO, EMMA 7

BERRYMAN, JANICE

MAPLE BAY ESTATES, LLC
PALACIOS, JOSEB

YUNGINGER, GREGG

LESNIAK, JR, EDWARD R & BEATA MA
MORATAYA, FERNANDO - RAMIREZ, 0
BLAKAJ, URAN

ROSA, WILSON R & HEIDY L
PEREIRA, JORGE & ANA

THE WHITE PALACE, INC

TRAUTMAN, DOROTHY KERSIS
CAMACHO, JOSE R

HIRASHIK], EMILIO

AVILA, JAIRO

LOPEZ, RODOLFO

601-603 SOUTH BROAD STREET, LLC
NY TERMINALS I, LLC

JOEGAYLE, LIC

JOEGAYLE, LLC

JOEGAYLE, LLC

LORENC, ROBERT A

ALLEN, GERARD

GENAO, ANDRES

JIMENEZ, ARIANA - SANCHEZ, FRANCI
RAMOS, ALMA

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

ALDES, EIVAA

RIVAS, LUIS - BONILLACOLOMBANI, 0
GALAXY INVESTORS, LLC

ACOSTA, GRAYTON & DENAZIR

235 ATIANTIC STREET, LLC

237 ATIANTIC STREET, LLC

DIRECCION

332 COURT ST

311 COURT ST

PT 523-525 COURT ST
543 COURT ST

551 COURT ST

331 E JERSEY ST

333 E JERSEY ST

425 E JERSEY ST

527 E JERSEY ST

545 E JERSEY ST

549 E JERSEY ST

551 E JERSEY ST
553555 E JERSEY ST
408 E JERSEY ST

426 E JERSEY ST

428 E JERSEY ST

532 E JERSEY ST

148 FIFTH ST
162-166 FIFTH ST
60-62 FOURTH ST
459 FRANKLIN ST

511 FRANKLIN ST

519 FRANKLIN ST

553 FRANKLIN ST

313 FULTON ST

327 FULTON ST

425 FULTON ST

431 FULTON ST

443 FULTON ST

535 FULTON ST

563 FULTON ST

418 FULTON ST

504 FULTON ST

460 LIVINGSTON ST
532 LIVINGSTON ST
554 LIVINGSTON ST
313315 LIVINGSTON ST
441445 LIVINGSTON ST
453 LIVINGSTON ST
455 LIVINGSTON ST
509 LIVINGSTON ST
523 LIVINGSTON ST
310 MAGNOLIA AVE
324 MAGNOLIA AVE
336 MAGNOLIA AVE
526528 MAGNOLIA AVE
530 MAGNOLIA AVE
536PT 538 MAGNOLIA AVE
542-544 MAGNOLIA AVE
317 MAGNOLIA AVE
509 MAGNOLIA AVE
314 BOND ST

334 BOND ST

336 S PARK ST

338 S PARK ST

510'S PARK ST

512'S PARK ST

522 S PARK ST
548550 S PARK ST
552'S PARK ST

537 S PARK ST

539 S PARK ST

541'S PARK ST

559 S PARK ST

128 THIRD ST

136 THIRD ST

174 THIRD ST
208210 THIRD ST
342416 ALLEN ST
528554 AMBOY AVE
742744 BAYWAY
9395 BAYWAY
101-107 BAYWAY
135 BAYWAY
153163 BAYWAY
165167 BAYWAY
535541 BAYWAY
809 BAYWAY

27 BOYLE PL

621 BRITTON ST
746752 CARLTON ST
725727 CARLTON ST
619623 CARTERET ST
647-649 CARTERET ST
657 1/2 CARTERET ST
504506 CLARKSON AVE
670 CLARKSON AVE

PT 678-680 CLARKSON AVE
447 FERN PL

805807 GARDEN ST
821 GARDEN ST
825827 GARDEN ST
856:858 GIBBONS CT
641 GREEN ST
554556 GRIER AVE
600T 602 GRIER AVE
640 GRIER AVE

613 GRIER AVE

635 GRIER AVE

7071 GRIER AVE

684 GROVE ST

938 KENNETH AVE
933 KENNETH AVE
456 LIDGERWOOD AVE
726728 LIDGERWOOD AVE
524532 MAPLE AVE
560562 MAPLE AVE
676 MAPLE AVE

441 MAPLE AVE
648650 MCKINLEY ST
719 MCKINLEY ST
948 MEREDITH AVE
734 MORSE MILL RD
550 MYRTLE ST
75291 754 MYRTLE ST
846 MYRTLE ST
825827 MYRTLE ST
749751 OLD RD
532-534 RICHMOND ST
601-603 S BROAD ST
529539 & R S FRONT ST
541-555'S FRONT ST
601615 S FRONT ST
540-556 S FRONT ST
590 SUMMER ST
810812 SUMMER ST
828 SUMMER ST

834 SUMMER ST

836 SUMMER ST
616624 TRENTON AVE
18 ATLANTIC ST

41 ATIANTIC ST

45 ATLANTIC ST

201 ATIANTIC ST

235 ATLANTIC ST

237 ATLANTIC ST
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TOTAL
$319.92
$333.57
$4,874.72
$2,140.40
$5,126.26
$378.48
$1,166.89
$235.21
$6,342.38
$1,904.05
$6,172.24
$987.45
$1,034.41
$2,753.43
$2,501.89
$650.51
$2,331.3
$784.31
$19.59
$3,479.35
$7.918.57
$3,594.02
$4,357.95
$1,635.82
$195.54
$3,383.60
$4,415.98
$1,011.87
$19,719.52
$577.66
$11,117.23
$1,218.50
$2,489.56
$998.64
$3,796.65
$2,618.17
$128.14
$1,777.95
$1,621.42
$13,367.71
$296.92
$1,088.08
$87.19
$438.2
$5,261.38
$1,178.54
$284.33
$2,571.51
$288.93
$714.33
S141.27
$713.41
$346.44
$193.44
$1,585.62
$2,501.97
$536.61
$1,018.77
$1,782.72
$1,587.99
$858.67
$2,839.68
$1,402.13
$1,459.26
$1,546.75
$3,884.07
$8,980.88
$2,348.28
$645.56
$10,148.31
$617.61
$4,161.75
$188.19
$770.99
$1,612.06
$4,910.52
$3,396.16
$87.26
$456.82
$266.32
$583.81
$323.52
S97.17
$1,964.68
$4,544.83
$1,254.45
$13,848.42
$1,232.36
$847.03
$3,100.88
$59.79
$426.76
$4,430.11
$5,371.98
$2,945.73
$677.96
$863.07
$829.96
$69.23
$14,390.53
$1,443.84
$338.43
$7,726.63
$8,452.21
$18,895.99
$1,829.80
$§795.07
$60.51
$5,582.50
$758.47
$468.09
$623.16
$1,813.89
$4,877.13
SEWER$914.68
$5,027.41
$847.09
SEWERS96.26
$330.74
$5,611.69
$60,125.58
$4,743.50
$38,309.08
$29,043.54
$5,273.98
$60.07
$315.88
$349.21
$2,172.80
$8,121.99
$1,298.69
$176.08
$403.27
$3,370.03
SEWER$658.86
$1,944.09

NN NN NN NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNO OO OO OO O ON OO O~ O OO~ OO O~ N O~ ON N N NN N N N N OO N N N N N N N N N N N T T T T T T T T T T T VT O T T I T T T T T T T T T T T T T T U T T DT T T T DT DT T T TN T T T G on o o &g

=
=

LoT
138
143
148
154
164
188
208
236
257
7
275
276
1
280
308
318
356
357
372
372
386
403
om
457
490
567
568
568
51
620
695
né
L]
736
765
783
815
819
833
857
904
922
932
960
1013
1022
1025
1046
nn
1156
1190
1308
1376
1376
1422
1423
1
4
8
131
151
7
182
n7
4
312
385
386
368
432
501
508
522
542
595
613
616
637
643
740
747
768
710
793
907
909
1054
1058
1075
1104
1149
1161
1207
1299
1299
1300
1388
1476
1557
1660
1672

122
125
132
143
144
178
187
195
26
n7
3
m3
148
262
283
303
364
466
479

524
530
535
543
548
550
51
590
599
620
640
644

QUALIFIER

NOMBRE DEL PROPIETARIO

TAYAS, RAFAEL & SOTERA M
PIMENTA, OLGA

222 GLENN ZAMORSK DR, LLC

DE SOUSA, JOSE & MARIA

CLAVE PROPERTIES, LLC

218 DELAWARE STREET, LLC
FLORES, DIEGO

FRANK, KENNETH & ELISHA
ABDELLATIF, FAWAZ

MARINO, CESAR - MERCEDES, MARINO
ROSA, VINCENTE

DEMENJON, MIGUEL

PEREZ, MONICA

NUNEZ, J0SE & ROSIRIS

ROSADO ENTERPRISES, LLC

NUNEZ JR, JOSE & ROSIRIS
DAVALOS, MOISES & MIRIAM
DEJESUS, ALSENIA MARTINEZ
FRANCHINI, R, LAWRENCE |
510-516 ELZABETH AVE, LLC
VATQUEZ, JOSE

ALONSO, ROGELIO

THE WHITE PALACE, INC
GRASKEMPER, MARK

SHEMESH, ALON - SHEMESH, MORDEC
OSPINA, JOHN & MARIELA
ARTECHE, ORESTES & LUCIA
ARTECHE, ORESTES & LUCIA
ESPINOZA, JULIO €

MORGAN, GREGORY

CITIMORTGAGE, INC

VITERI, TTO

RANDIN,0 /0 INDUSTRY CONSULTIN
CHICAS, CESAR - VALENCIA, YEISON
CASTANO, I0HN & LOURDES
WASHINGION, L & R

REMENTERIO, LITO

SHARMA, ASHOK /0 SARSANO, A. ES
FIGUEROA, RAFAEL E

MOJICA, JOSE A & ELIZABETH J
GROCHMAL, SOPHIE

VARGAS, EDISON 1 - SIMPSON, SHIRLE
AKTHER, SELINA

LOPEZ, ARTURO & CHRISTINA
CENLAR FSB

SCRAMBLED EGG LLC

PRETELL, JULIO

RECINOS, MARCOS - QULIADA, VICTOR
AGUDO, PATRICIA

MOUNTAINVIEW MORTGAGE Il AV T
NORMANDY PLACE CONSTRUCTION,
CASTELAN, IANETH - ROMERO, JORGE
MANGUAL, MELVIN - SANTA MARIA, N
ROSAS, FRANKLIN

JIMENEZ, HECTOR

BERME, LUIS EDUARDO PIZHA
MONTEALEGRE, ISAAC & ELIZABETH
BROAD ST REALTY ENTERPRISES,L L
MAYNARD, DONITA L

OHNSTON, ERIC B

DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST ¢
ENGELMANN, F C

DAVID,VALERIE - MARTINEZ- AMAYA
DESINTONIO, RAQUEL T

MAHMOOD, CHAUDHRAY K

NUNES OCTAVIO

WELLS FARGO BANK, NA
ORTIZGILLENS, BLANCA

DIAZ, ROBERTO & NATALIE PINEIRO
SECOND JUDKA FAMLY LIMITED
COSTA, ALEXANDRE

DASILVA, EDVALDO & CARLA CALDAS
HOMEPLUS USA, LLC

GREEN, THOMAS JR

MORALES, BETSY

(OLLAZOS, CARLOS & STELLA

LEF, FIAGRE

RODRIGUEZ, JULIO

MALDONADO, MANUEL

516 NEW YORK AVENUE, LLC
BERRIS, WILFREDO & MARGARITA
NOGUERA, JR, ENRIQUE & LUCIENE
CACERES,GUSTAVO R - CACERES, HEI
RODRIGUEL, LUIS & VIVIAN

LITTLE MASON PROPERTIES, LLC
DASILVA, LUIZ

CALLAHAN, KEVIN & ROSEMARIE
TEHL, CATHERINE

NMC ASSETS

(ASAS, ANTONIO

HSBC BANK USA, NA

ORTIZ, JR, JESUS & ANGELA
HEREDIA, JUAN

ESPINOZA, S ESPINOZA, M - VARGHS,
CIGLIUT,ORLANDO

SIDDIQUI, SALMAN A

URQUIA, ARNULFO & JENNY

YNNA TOP INVESTMENT, LLC
SAMET, BRENDA

URBANSKI, RISZARD

D'ANGELO, DIFGO

WEAVER REALTY, LLC

ROHATAGI, SHASHANK
MANNINGS,SHIRLEY & MANNINGS, BR
POWELL LENNIE 6

MTGLQ INVESTORS, LP

BENAVIDES, WILLIAM & LETTY R
QUINTO, BIENVENIDO & GREGORIA
KANTRIMAS, RONALD M

RIVERO, NICHOLAS

REYES, CELESTINA - REYES, JEANETT
SANTANDER BANK NATIONAL ASSOC
POLEN, JOHNNIE & FELICIA

MAR ACQUISITION GROUP, LLC
GAUDIN, YOLANDE

LORENZO, WILFREDO & LESTONROSA
924 E JERSEY ST, LLC

NAIRRO, OSCAR N & KARIME
WHITE, RODNEY

(RUZ, AVELINO & CARMEN
SPINELL, MANUEL

MEZAZENE, EDOURD

HARRIS, ED & C B

RAMIREL, JIMMY

655 FULTON TRUST

MILLENNIUM URBAN RENEWAL L P
CARDOZO, E& D

EWIS, LESTER & FREDDIE MAE
SCOTT,ESCOTTLSCOTT,B- MILLER, R
BATISTA, CRILO

DELGADO, AMAURY

PRESINAL, PABLO DIROCHE

PONCE, LOLA - BORGHI, MARCOS |
DREW, KAREN N

HERRERA, RENSSON - HERRERA, EDM

DIRECCION

54 1T G ZAMORSKI DR
206208 LT 6 ZAMORSKI DR
222 T G ZAMORSKI DR
236 LT G ZAMORSKI DR
32-PT 34 DELAWARE ST
218 DELAWARE ST
51-53 DELAWARE ST
338 DOYLE ST

335 ELIZABETH AVE
407 ELIZABETH AVE
413 ELIZABETH AVE
415 ELIZABETH AVE
417419 ELIZABETH AVE
427429 ELITABETH AVE
523 ELIZABETH AVE
543 ELIZABETH AVE
430 ELIZABETH AVE
432 ELIZABETH AVE
506508 ELIZABETH AVE
508 1/2 ELIZABETH AVE
16 ERIE ST

68 ERIE ST

17 ERIEST

28:30 FIFTH ST
410412 FIRST AVE

20 FLORIDA ST

22 FLORIDA ST

24 FLORIDA ST

32 FLORIDA ST

65 FLORIDA ST

325 FRANKLIN ST
324-326 FRANKLIN ST
330 FRANKLIN ST

430 FRANKLIN ST

550 FRANKLIN ST

338 FULTON ST

73 GENEVA ST

205 GENEVA ST

235 GENEVA ST
336-338 LOOMIS ST
326-330 MARSHALL ST
418420 MARSHALL ST
442 MARSHALL ST

540 MARSHALL ST

515 MARSHALL ST

533 MARSHALL ST

539 MARSHALL ST

34 NILES ST

204206 RANKIN ST
246 SECOND AVE

226 S FIFTH ST
534536 SPENCER ST
302 SPENCER ST

300 SPENCER ST

58 THIRD ST

60 THIRD ST

1045 APPLEGATE AVE
5664 BROAD ST

134 BURNET ST

27 CEDAR AVE

5052 CHERRY ST

121 CHERRY ST

2628 CHILTON ST

PT 454456 CLARKSON AVE
958 1/2 DE HART PL.
19123 RY ST
413415 FAY AVE

417 FAY AVE

421423 FAY AVE
354-356 GRIER AVE
943 GROVE ST
1037-1041 GROVE ST
13 PT5 HAYES AVE

31 KERIYN (T

448-PT 450 MAPLE AVE
927929 MCLAIN ST
604-606 MONTGOMERY ST
615617 MONTGOMERY ST
635637 MONTGOMERY ST
516518 NEW YORK AVE
435 NEW YORK AVE
634 NORWOOD TER
638-640 NORWOOD TER
653 NORWOOD TER
143-145 RACE ST

149 51 RACE ST

346 ROSEHILL PL

400 ROSEHILL PL
343-345 ROSEHILL PL
924 ROOSEVELT ST
612 SOUTH ST

642 SOUTH ST

801 SOUTH ST

1052 4 S ELMORA AV
1056 S ELMORA AV
1062 S ELMORA AVE
915A STEWART PL

118 WASHINGTON AVE
335 WASHINGTON AV
310-312 WILLIAMSON ST
360 WILLIAMSON ST
149-161 MILLER ST
601-03 COURT ST

618 COURT ST

624 COURT ST

644 COURT ST

841 CROSS ST

843 CROSS ST

134 8 DIVISION ST
103 DIVISION ST

121 DMISION ST

926 E GRAND ST

928 E GRAND ST
622-624 E JERSEY ST
PT 824-828 E JERSEY ST
842844 E JERSEY ST
924 E JERSEY ST

809 E JERSEY ST
859861 E JERSEY ST
863 ELIZABETH AVE
544 6 FOURTH AV

619 FRANKLIN ST

627 FRANKLIN ST

629 FULTON ST

655 FULTON STREET

R 600-R 604 FULTON ST
620 FULTON ST

634 6 FULTON ST
640-642 FULTON ST
40 JACQUES ST

154 JACQUES ST
172-174 JACQUES ST & R
47 JACQUES ST

157 JACQUES ST

165 JACQUES ST
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XX

X

™

X
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X

X

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
&
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™

™
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™
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&
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™
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WATER SEWER
&

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
™

WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
WATER SEWER
™

™

&

WATER SEWER
TAX WATER SEWER
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TOTAL
$1,614.74
$3,620.84
$8,539.54

$970.84
$6,070.96

$366.08
$1,483.69
$784.59
$18.18
$21,337.47
$10,675.49
$1,235.12
$2,558.05
$398.64
$14,413.05
$1,507.26
$896.52
$792.99
$10,568.33
$19.88
$2,206.23
$1,011.55
$4,792.52
$1,902.50
$5.972.52
$1,122.46
$1,354.29
$1,419.36
$1,033.56
$793.1
$6,676.02
$1,034.62
$69.14
$1,843.99
$357.53
$1,728.48
$587.26
$795.88
$494.76
$352.93
$303.91
$1,734.41
$3,67499
$810.85
$1,425.06
$8,043.97
$2,608.72
$504.41
$1,72247
$1,675.33
$206.68
$949.18
$3,127.94
$3,992.48
$155.00
$3,30277
$704.55

$23,201.90

$59.40
$1,254.13
$597.84
$401.89
$1,795.70
$2,52059
$259.78
$651.21
$367.54
$2,180.80
$85.89
$61.45
$977.62
$54.54
$2,18459
$512.80
$806.46
$2,72456
$510.89
$9,072.58
$7,958.70
$87.15
$4,813.64
$572.76
$174.07
$3,649.29
$7,574.13
$1,936.70
$1,65191
$6,076.61
$607.53
$9,483.00
$8,563.37
$240.48
$192.95
$126.33
$736.54
$1,948.26
$182.55
$811.37
$6,536.56
$1,471.29
$1,547.72
$383.55
$478.47
$886.84
$6,776.65
$1,021.23
$1,338.70
$456.44
$23,952.15
$210.68
$2,071.84
$3,520.82
$27099
$8,327.53
$2,611.93
$2,092.37
$1,256.17
$4,302.66
$183.49
$4,523.05
$108.09
$3,615.86
$5,155.25
$629.77
$1,525.45
$81.91
$4,023.93
$436.09
$186.29
$4,055.39
$352.49
$424.51
$207
$423.71
$3,097.59

(Pasa a la pagina 18)



